
NEW VILLAGER ACTIVITIES - AS OF 7/9/2020

EVENT DATE DAY COST
MAX # OF 
PEOPLE

LOCATION
EVENT

COORDINATOR

JULY 2020 EVENTS

Muddy Boots 13-Jul Monday free n/a IJAMS Nature Center Renee Baker

Dining Out - Seasons 15-Jul Wednesday $10 placeholder waiting list Knoxville Kim Hogan

Hand & Foot Card Game Lesson 22-Jul Wednesday $10 placeholder 16 Tugaloo Leanne Phillips

Beach Party at Tugaloo 23-Jul Thursday free n/a Village Melly Strand

Historic Loudon Theatre - Band:  Ducktown Mission 25-Jul Saturday $20.00 30 Loudon Renee Baker

Raft-Off 29-Jul Wednesday $5.00 50 Tellico Lake Tony Grenis

AUGUST 2020 EVENTS

Historic Loudon Theatre - Band: Uptown Moonlighting 1-Aug Saturday $20.00 30 Loudon Kathy Moreno

Raft-Off 10-Aug Monday $5.00 50 Tellico Lake Tony Grenis

Muddy Boots 10-Aug Monday free open Benton Falls Trail Renee Baker

Ocoee White Water Rafting 13-Aug Thursday $50.00 50 Ducktown Karen Halligan

Dining Out - Lakehouse Grill on the lake 18-Aug Tuesday $10 placeholder 30 Vonore Kim Hogan

Music Trivia - Name That Tune 19-Aug Wednesday $10.00 24 left Yacht Club in Village Kathy Moreno

Raft-Off 21-Aug Friday $5.00 50 Tellico Lake Tony Grenis

Dining Out - The Chop House 24-Aug Monday $10 placeholder 25 Knoxville Kathy Moreno

Hand & Foot Card Game Lesson 26-Aug Wednesday $10 placeholder 16 Tugaloo Leanne Phillips

ANOTHER Tugaloo Beach Party 26-Aug Wednesday free n/a Tugaloo Melly Strand

Civil War Lecture - Part 1 26-Aug Wednesday $5.00 48 Yach Club Steve Sholtes

Wine Tasting Evening 28-Aug Friday $16 50 Village Carla Navas

SEPTEMBER 2020 EVENTS

RT Lodge Dining Out 8-Sep Tuesday varied 28 Maryville Carlas Navas

Raft-Off Chilhowee Dam 9-Sep Wednesday $15.00 50 Tellico Lake Tony Grenis

Muddy Boots 14-Sep Monday free n/a Norris Dam Renee

Irish Trivia (rescheduled from St. Paddy's Day) 16-Sep Wednesday $8.00 48 Toqua Pavilion The Kellys
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Civil War Lecture - Part 2 17-Sep Thursday $5.00 48 Yach Club Steve Sholtes

Fort Loudoun Dam & Lock Facility Tours 22-Sep Tuesday $10 placeholder 10 left Lenoir City Tony Grenis

Fort Loudoun Dam & Lock Facility Tours 23-Sep Wednesday $10 placeholder 10 left Lenoir City Tony Grenis

Dining Out - Carmichael Inn 23-Sep Wednesday $10 placeholder Old Loudon Renee Baker

Hand & Foot Card Game Lesson 25-Sep Friday $10 placehlder 16 Tugaloo Leanne Phillips

Riverboat Cruise & Luncheon 30-Sep Wednesday $36.90 50 Knoxville Steve Sholtes

OCTOBER 2020 EVENTS

Knoxville Observers Planet & Stars Party
(not available for registrations at this time) 6-Oct Tuesday $5.00 50 Wellness Center Karen Halligan

7th Annual Chili Cook-off 25-Oct Sunday $8.00 85 Tugaloo Pavilion Carla Navas

Civil War Lecture - Part 3 28-Oct Wednesday $5.00 48 Yacht Club Steve Sholtes


